
Exhibition Venues & Dates 

Aldermaston/Burghfield 
Venue: AWE Recreational Society, West Gate, Plantation Road, Aldermaston, RG7 4PR 
Dates: 12 noon – 8pm, Monday 17 November 2014    Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
 
Venue: Burghfield Common Village Hall, Burghfield Common, Reading, RG7 3EN 
Dates: 11:30am – 7:30pm, Tuesday 18 November 2014     Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
 
Venue: AWE Community Sports Association, James Lane, Burghfield, Reading RG30 3RS 
Dates: 11:30am - 7:30pm, Thursday 20 November 2014    Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
             11:30am – 7:30pm, Thursday 22 January 2015     Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
 
Venue: Tadley Community Centre, Newchurch Road, Tadley, RG26 4HN 
Dates: 11am – 3pm, Saturday 22 November 2014     Workshops: 11:30am/1:30pm 
             11am – 5pm, Friday 23 January 2015      Workshops: 11:30am/1:30pm/3:30pm 

Capenhurst  
Venue: Macdonald Craxton Hotel, Parkgate Road, Ledsham, Chester, CH66 9PB 
Dates: 12noon – 8pm, Tuesday 9 December 2014     Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
             11am – 8pm, Wednesday 10 December 2014     Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
             12 noon – 8pm, Tuesday 20th January 2015     Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
Venue: Capenhurst Village Hall, Capenhurst Lane, Chester CH1 6HE 
Dates: 1pm – 5pm, Thursday 11 December 2014 

Chapelcross  
Venue: Victoria Halls, Downie's Wynd, Annan DG12 6EE 
Dates: 12noon – 8pm, Friday 28 November 2014      Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
             10:30am – 3pm, Saturday 29 November 2014     Workshops: 11:30am/1:30pm 
             12noon – 8pm, Friday 16 January 2015      Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 

Sellafield  
Venue: Cleator Moor Civic Hall and Masonic Centre, The Square, Cleator Moor CA25 5AU 
Dates: 12noon – 8pm, Wednesday 17 December 2014     Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
             12noon – 8pm, Wednesday 28 January 2015      Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
 
Venue: The Beacon Museum, West Strand, Whitehaven CA28 7LY 
Dates: 12noon – 8pm, Thursday 18th December 2014     Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 
             12noon – 8pm, Tuesday 27 January 2015      Workshops: 1pm/3pm/6pm 

 


